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Union Reporting History

069-772
AUTO WORKERS AFL-CIO CAP COUNCIL MICHIGAN CAP

8000 E JEFFERSON
DETROIT, MI 48214

[Show National Headquarters]

Below lists all reports filed for this union. Scroll down to see a list of available attachments (including constitution and bylaws filed
for that organization.
Note: The filing status reflects the filing status of the first full report received for the fiscal year.

iﬁ'ed Date FY Filing |Filing |Fiscal |Total |Total  |Total Total Total
@) Received |Status Type |Year Assets [Liabilities |[Receipts |[Disbursements |Membership
O Mar 31, 2023{3eCVed ON 1y ﬁgggrt $367,450 $0| $1,393,995 $1,492,073 133,946
O Mar 31, 2022[3eee V4O lim-y  232L 1] s465,528 $0| 1,288,555 $1,536,515 133,999
O Mar 31, 2021 Ve O iy %ﬂ $713,488 $0| $1,636,440 $1,239,969 120,606
Received 5019
O Jun 30, 2020 gfat;aer Due |M-2 £33 $317,017 $0| $1,196,733 $1,040,067 123,904
D Mar 29, 2019[3eceVed ON 5 R $160,351 $0| $1,700,956 $1,998,975 141,522
O Mar 29, 2018[3eCeVed ON 5 gl $458,370 $0| $1,296,165 $1,307,919 152,237
0O Mar 31, 2017 $§§Zived On iMoo %;Srt $470,124 $0| $1,342,717 $1,681,635 154,019
O Mar 22, 20163 Ve ON 5 o $809,042 $0| $1,341,769 $998,157 144,375
D Mar 31, 2015[3eceVed ON 5 S $465,430 $0| $1,197,325 $1,500,886 136,613
O Mar 28, 2014[3ceVed ON 5 g2 $768,991 $0| $1,115,424 $775,947 133,966
O Mar 28, 2013 $ﬁ§2ived On iMoo %rt $429,514 $0| $1,034,342 $984,274 129,317
O Mar 30, 2012 $fr’f|2ived on iMoo ﬁgéért $379,446 $0| $1,023,192 $866,476 143,911
O Mar 31, 2011 $§Tﬁ2ived on | m-2 ég;grt $222,730 s0|  $985,574 $1,097,908 138,154
O Mar 29, 2010 $§E2ived on | m-2 ﬁg%rt $335,064 $0| $1,039,617 $1,147,978 117,372
O Mar 30, 2009 .Fr{ﬁﬁzive‘j on | m-2 ﬁgggrt $443,425 $0| $1,297,106 $1,601,062 130,015
O Mar 27, 2008 .Fr{ifﬁzive‘j on | m-2 %rt $747,381 $0| $1,512,133 $1,210,419 175,189
O Mar 29, 2007 .'?ﬁﬁzive‘j On lim-2 %ggrt $445,667 $0| $1,691,033 $1,992,008 196,963
O Mar 30, 2006 .'?ﬁﬁzive‘j On lim-2 ﬁgggrt $746,642 $0| $1,767,581 $1,399,720 197,509
O Apr 01, 2005 .'?ﬁﬁ';ive" On lim-2 %rt $378,779 $0| $1,823,533 $2,286,398 233,493
O Apr 05, 2004 .'?ﬁﬁzive" On lim-2 %rt $841,644 $0| $1,938,955 $1,201,397 238,722
O Apr 07, 2003 $ﬁ§2ived On lim-2 ﬁggirt $104,086 $0| $2,894,690 $3,364,136 223,720
Received 2001
O Apr 10, 2002 g;tteer Due [M-2 £ $573,532 $0| $1,979,628 $1,495,643 268,063
O Mar 30, 2001 [XeCeVed ON 5 ﬁgggrt $89,547, $0| $2,065,488 $2,169,139 235,294
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Save Checked ltems
Clear All ltems'

The Save Checked Items Button allows you to select the unions you wish to view in any of the reports. You can also add more unions
to your search by returning to the search screen after checking and saving items. The Clear All Items button allows you to start a new
search.
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